
TECHNOLOGY DATE

CLADDING Thursday 29 May 2025

FENESTRATION Thursday 19 June 2025

INTERIOR FITOUT Thursday 03 July 2025

ROOFING Thursday 17 July 2025

FLOORING Thursday 31 July 2025 

TIMBER Thursday 14 August 2025 

FIRE PERFORMANCE & PROTECTION Thursday 28 August 2025

PRECAST Thursday 25 September 2025

WASHROOMS Thursday 16 October 2025

LIGHT STEEL FRAME Thursday 30 October 2025

ACOUSTIC Thursday 06 November 2025

MEP Thursday 13 November 2025

INSULATION Thursday 27 November 2025 

WATERPROOFING Thursday 04 December 2025  

VOLUMETRIC MODULAR Thursday 11 December 2025 

BUILDINGLEARNING.CO.UK

A Dynamic 
Digital Programme 
of CPD Accredited 
Webinars

HOST AN EXCLUSIVE WEBINAR 

FOUR slots available 

WEBINAR ONE (09.00–10.00) 

WEBINAR TWO (10.30-11.30)

WEBINAR THREE (12.00-13.00) 

WEBINAR FOUR (14.00-15.00)

HOST AN 

EXCLUSIVE WEBINAR

FOR JUST £495 + VAT

Contact Rhian Morris on

rhian.morris@radar-media.co.uk

or 01743 290003



BUILDINGLEARNING.CO.UK

Book your one-hour webinar slot in line with your expertise, 

products and services.

Perfect your CPD presentation and submit to the Events Team 

for approval – we try to limit ‘sales pitches’.

Assist in the process of marketing your webinar to your 

network using your handy marketing pack provided by the 

Events Team – the more promotion, the better!

Our events team will promote your webinar in parallel to our 

master database of over 100,000 qualified contacts.

Receive your ‘Hints and Tips’ and ‘User-Guide for the Webinar 

Platform from the Events Team. We are with you every step of 

the way.

The week of your webinar, join a 15-minute briefing with the 

Events Team on how the platform will work on the day of your 

webinar.

The day has arrived! Ensure you log on to the webinar system 

in plenty of time! We will be on hand to help if needed. 

One week after your webinar, you will receive a full list of 

attendees, along with some attendee feedback.

We will issue attendees with CPD certificates.

No Teams or Zoom here!

We have invested in a platform called RingCentral 

where the webinars will be hosted. This enables you 

to seamlessly screen share your presentation and 

appear on the screen at the same time. 

You will also be able to view any questions from the 

attendees in real-time, which you can answer if you 

have the time, or you can take their details to follow 

up afterwards.

The platform offers interactive features, such as 

Q&A’s, polls and live chat.

THE PROCESS

THE PLATFORM

A Dynamic Digital Programme
of CPD Accredited Webinars


